
ACT-TA-CH-001
Car smartphone holder with flexible neck

Universal fits most smartphones, PDAs up to 6''-
Suction cup for easy fixation-
Long flexible neck-

Caracteristicas

Universal smartphone car holder-
Adjustable width for use with phones from 40 to 100 mm wide-

Flexible neck to position your phone at any angle-
Strong suction cup fixation on any car window-

Especificaçoes

Material: ABS
Net weight: 0.13 kg
Neck length: 170 mm
Adjustable width: 40 100 mm

CertificadosEmbalagem

Quantidade por caixa, peças
Volume caixa, CUM
Peso caixa, kgs
Tamanho embalagem individual CxLxA
Tamanho caixa CxLxA
País de origem
Codigo de barras
Codigo alfandega

48
0.064
7.82
130x90x75 mm
540x290x410 mm
CN
8716309082914
3926909790


